Salad & Appetizer

7Y =y IX
AVvF4 T XY TFAY—F—F T X

Main Dish

AFELF ) aDT Y RLA—ENXZX
CTRENINDY ) R—FNRAR
HEr—7h1L—
FoBECAEERABO 2 ) —a& TR+ 7 3V

MER—2D27 YL 150g Y —k—Y & LY XEFZ

EES e — 2 27 —F 200g
FAN=T v FE—7DRAT—% 200g

Food Menu

SV IAFY) —TKANARAI VT RF VY
BEXBICE Dy b (BIcE 9 3ME - RIEH - &)
A EEELy b (BRIEH - BEY)

R

RIVERSIDE

KITCHEN & BAR

In Room Dining Food Menu

10:30-21:30
¥1,000 IV IAFTH
¥1,900 a—vR—7

Kids Menu

YR F A FF =K Sy b (FTK - TLVFT AN
ANGFT 4 —FRY XY (BT XA

F oo 4R GREFE - 35 £14)

H 4 aw 275 —F125g GREFE - %7 &)
¥1,800
¥2,300 Dessert
¥2,400
¥2,800 2NVt aa7
¥3,400 MAAbvaas@3Tra—Lieasid,
¥5,800 RY =N
¥10,200 FHDO TN —V K Hbt
Midnight Menu
21:30-7:00
Drink Menu
¥1,200 XV I v TH—
¥1,300 THe F74€n
¥1,800 ajy-a—7

VvVy—T—)L

BoEty, BRI — e 2k (15%) BB nE T,
RBEOFFERS. BUTLAF—DBMuGbERAXy 7ETHEHLMAT LTV,

¥600
¥600
¥1,200
¥1,300
¥1,500
¥2,400

¥1,300

¥1,300
¥3,000

¥900
¥750
¥700
¥700



R

RIVERSIDE

KITCHEN & BAR

In Room Dining Food Menu

Salad & Appetizer

Green Salad
Indigo Original Caesar Salad

Main Dish

Japanese Style Spaghetti with Leek and Mushroom

Genovese Pasta with Whitebait

Japanese Beef Curry

Wood Grilled Local Chicken with Creamed Stew Estragon Flavor
Grilled Shonan Pork with Sausages and Raison Beans

Japanese Beef Loin 200g

Neighborhood Beef Steak 200g

Food Menu

Mixed Marinated Olives & Spiced Mixed Nuts
Grilled Rice Balls Set ( 3 Pieces with Miso Soup and Japanese Pickles)
Gyusuki & Rice Set (with Miso Soup and Japanese Pickles)

10:30-21:30
Kids Menu
¥1,000 Mixed Salad
¥1,900 Corn Soup

Riverside Cheese Burger with Salad and French Fries)
Spaghetti Napolitan (with Salad)

Omelet Rice (with Steamed Vegetables and Salad)

Diced Sirloin Steak 125g (with Steamed Vegetables and Salad)

¥1,800
¥2,300 Dessert
¥2,400
¥2,800 Tart Chocolate
¥3,400 ¥ Tart Chocolate contains alcohol.
¥5,800 Berry Pie
¥10,200 Seasonal Fruits Plate

Midnight Menu

21:30-7:00
Drink Menu
¥1,200 Kirin Classic Lager
¥1,300 Asahi Dry Zero
¥1,800 Coca Cola
Ginger Ale

Service charge (15%) will be added to your bill.

Food allergies and food intolerances

‘We welcome enquires from customers who wish to know whether any meals contain particular ingredients

¥600
¥600
¥1,200
¥1,300
¥1,500
¥2,400

¥1,300

¥1,300
¥3,000

¥900
¥750
¥700
¥700



