



## In Room Dining Food Menu

10:30-21:30

### Salad & Appetizer

グリーンサラダ	¥1,000
インディゴ オリジナルシーザーサラダ	¥1,900

### Main Dish

ネギとキノコのジャポネーゼパスタ	¥1,800
シラスとバジルのジェノベーゼパスタ	¥2,300
国産ビーフカレー	¥2,400
薪で焼いた富嶽白鶴のクリーム煮 エストラゴン風味	¥2,800
湘南ポークのグリル 150g ソーセージとレンズ豆添え	¥3,400
国産牛ロースステーキ 200g	¥5,800
ネイバーフッドビーフのステーキ 200g	¥10,200

ミックスサラダ	¥600
コーンスープ	¥600
リバーサイドチーズバーガーセット（サラダ・フレンチフライ付）	¥1,200
スペゲティーナポリタン（サラダ付）	¥1,300
オムライス（温野菜・サラダ付）	¥1,500
サイコロステーキ125g（温野菜・サラダ付）	¥2,400

### Dessert

タルトショコラ	¥1,300
※タルトショコラはアルコールを含みます。	
ベリーバイ	¥1,300
季節のフルーツ盛り合わせ	¥3,000

## Midnight Menu

21:30-7:00

### Food Menu

ミックスオリーブ&スパイスミックスナッツ	¥1,200
焼きおにぎりセット（おにぎり3個・味噌汁・漬物）	¥1,300
牛すき重セット（味噌汁・お漬物）	¥1,800

### Drink Menu

キリン クラシックラガー	¥900
アサヒ ドライゼロ	¥750
コカ・コーラ	¥700
ジンジャーエール	¥700

お会計時、上記表示価格にサービス料（15%）が加算されます。  
食品の特定成分、食物アレルギーのお問い合わせはスタッフまでお申し付けください。



## In Room Dining Food Menu

10:30-21:30

### Salad & Appetizer

Green Salad	¥1,000
Indigo Original Caesar Salad	¥1,900

### Main Dish

Japanese Style Spaghetti with Leek and Mushroom	¥1,800
Genovese Pasta with Whitebait	¥2,300
Japanese Beef Curry	¥2,400
Wood Grilled Local Chicken with Creamed Stew Estragon Flavor	¥2,800
Grilled Shonan Pork with Sausages and Raison Beans	¥3,400
Japanese Beef Loin 200g	¥5,800
Neighborhood Beef Steak 200g	¥10,200

### Kids Menu

Mixed Salad	¥600
Corn Soup	¥600
Riverside Cheese Burger with Salad and French Fries)	¥1,200
Spaghetti Napolitan (with Salad)	¥1,300
Omelet Rice (with Steamed Vegetables and Salad)	¥1,500
Diced Sirloin Steak 125g (with Steamed Vegetables and Salad)	¥2,400

### Dessert

Tart Chocolate	¥1,300
※Tart Chocolate contains alcohol.	
Berry Pie	¥1,300
Seasonal Fruits Plate	¥3,000

## Midnight Menu

21:30-7:00

### Food Menu

Mixed Marinated Olives & Spiced Mixed Nuts	¥1,200
Grilled Rice Balls Set ( 3 Pieces with Miso Soup and Japanese Pickles)	¥1,300
Gyusuki & Rice Set (with Miso Soup and Japanese Pickles)	¥1,800

### Drink Menu

Kirin Classic Lager	¥900
Asahi Dry Zero	¥750
Coca Cola	¥700
Ginger Ale	¥700

Service charge (15%) will be added to your bill.

Food allergies and food intolerances

We welcome enquires from customers who wish to know whether any meals contain particular ingredients